
YOUTH 
CONNECT  
Peter O’Neill Hall, 12:15-1:30 p.m. for community,                                                    
mixers games, small groups, and prayer 
Sunday, October 30  Kindness Matters 
Sunday, November 27  Created in God’s Image 
Saturday, December 17  Feed My Starving Children (9:00 - 10:45 a.m.) 
Sunday, January 22  Why be Catholic? with Father Joe 
Sunday, February 26  Service Matters 
Sunday, March 26  Healthy Relationships 
April 30  Mental Health Awareness 
May 21  Religious Diversity 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
Sign up in advance with Paul Deziel as space is limited 

Volunteer for Children’s Games at Fall Festival  
Saturday, September 17 & Sunday, September 18. 

Trunk-or-Treat  
Saturday, October 29, 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m., GA parking lot 

Trivia Night Mission Trip Fundraiser  
Saturday, November 19, 6-8 p.m., Peter O’Neill Hall 

Feed My Starving Children  
Saturday, December 17, 9:00-10:45 a.m., Eagan  

Serve at Open Cupboard Food Shelf  
Saturday, February 25, 9:30 - 11:30 a.m. or 11:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m. 

Spring Bingo Mission Trip Fundraiser  
Sunday, March 19, 12:30 - 2:00 p.m., Peter O’Neill Hall 

Serve at Open Cupboard Food Shelf  
Saturday, April 22, 9:30 - 11:30 a.m. or 11:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m. 

Mission Trip, TBA  

YOUTH 
COUNCIL  

Meets Sundays from        
10-11:00 a.m. in the  

Youth Center for 
community, planning,        

& prayer 

September 11 
October 2 

November 6      
December 11 

January 8 
February 5 

March 5 
April 2 
May 7 

GUARDIAN ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL  

MINISTRY  

Contact Paul at pdeziel@guardian-angels.org or 789-3173 with questions or for more information 

8260 4TH STREET N | OAKDALE, MN | WWW.GUARDIAN-ANGELS.ORG | 651-738-2223 |  

GRADES 8-12 WELCOME  

Meet new friends and share your      
story in a safe space. We are a 

community of youth looking to learn 
about & follow Jesus through our                        

words, prayers, & actions. 


